Area Amministrativa

Area Servizi

Area Finanziaria

Area Tecnica

Area Sicurezza

Num. Dip.

19

36

18

45

23

COMUNE DI CASSINO

Provincia di FROSINONE

Tassi di assenza delle Aree

Giorni lavorativi

90

90

90

90

90

- Il trimestre 2024 -

129

242

78

383

99

Ferie

Malattia

77

137

116

112

Maternita

0

0

Altre

22

82

65

26

62

Totale

228

461

148

525

273

% assenza

2,53

5,12

1,64

5,83

3,03

% presenza
97,47
94,88
98,36
94,17

96,97



